Australia
Phone 1800 098 094
Website  www.ingerollrand.com.au
New Zealand
Phone 0800 477 869
Website  www.ingerollrand.co.nz
Briton has long been synonymous with high quality products, and the 5000 and 7500 Series Floor Springs are no
exception. The Briton 5000 and 7500 Series were designed and manufactured using the same superior standards that
have made Briton a proven leader in the door control industry. Briton 5000 and 7500 Series Floor Springs meet the
highest quality certifications and exceed the requirements of European National Hardware Standards.
Ingersoll Rand Security Technologies
 Series   Spring Strength Hold Open Finish  Model
   5000   EN3   None   SSS=Satin Stainless Steel   BNT-5003
   5000   EN3   90°   SSS=Satin Stainless Steel   BNT-5003/90
   5000   EN3   105°   SSS=Satin Stainless Steel   BNT-5003/105
   5000   EN4   None   SSS=Satin Stainless Steel   BNT-5004
   5000   EN4   90°   SSS=Satin Stainless Steel   BNT-5004/90
   5000   EN4   105°   SSS=Satin Stainless Steel   BNT-5004/105
   7500   EN3-6   None   SSS=Satin Stainless Steel   BNT-7500
   7500   EN3-6   90°   SSS=Satin Stainless Steel   BNT-7500/90
   7500   EN3-6   105°   SSS=Satin Stainless Steel   BNT-7500/105
How to Specify/Order
5000 and
7500 Series
Floor springs